
2023059 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 3 
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA101376

TSA101961

FS [1] Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

Tendai NAWA 6-1, 7-5

3

4

TSA121282

TSA102078

LIM

FS

Janco  JANCO

Francois  STEENKAMP Walkover

5

6

TSA102200

TSA102353

FS

FS

Kyle FOURIE

Janco COERTZEN 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA092271

TSA101475

FS

MPUM

Katleho MALEFANE

[2] Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK 6-4, 4-6, 10-5

Tendai NAWA

Francois  STEENKAMP

6-0, 6-1

Kyle FOURIE

[2] Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK

6-2, 6-0

Tendai NAWA

Kyle FOURIE

6-3, 6-2

Tendai NAWA

Francois  STEENKAMP

[2] Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 6-2

[2] Liam  VAN SCHALKWYK

C1

[1] Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

BYE

Janco COERTZEN

Katleho MALEFANE 6-4, 6-1

[1] Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

Katleho MALEFANE

6-4, 6-2

[1] Reabetsoe RAFUTHO

D1

BYE

Janco COERTZEN

Janco COERTZEN
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